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TENANT ROSTER
SUITE
100 A
100 B
110
120
130
140
150
170
190
200
240
250
280
290
310
2133                              
OP

TOTAL

SIZE
78,553 SF
35,960 SF

2,800 SF
1,400 SF
8,943 SF
1,400 SF
6,449 SF
3,150 SF
1,750 SF
5,600 SF

29,000 SF
1,230 SF
1,200 SF
2,400 SF
3,000 SF
3,550 SF    
8,200 SF

186,385 SF

TENANT
Available
Available
M&S Home Care
M&S Home Care
Available
Celebstyles Barber Shop
Charles Minter Karate
Do-Zia’s Beauty School 
Avaliable
Burn Boot Camp
Grand Furniture Outlet
Swagg Salon Suites
Available
Available
Available
Available
Davita

3312
100 A

310

Snellville Oaks
2135 East Main Street, Snellville, GA 30078

Not Included


